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Licencia
VB01398131
1106430475
208282376
1102371456
VB09380577
VB09368792
VB01393110
224438664
201401777
106400841
202428513
227744988
1109413311
CMAS8672281
1106437361
201381434
224458859
1102769989
230646691
206742886
224757870
CM41693366
201402264
208453348
206401773
1106445928
224753969
201454589
CM52675770
213462521
201384306
CM61777233
208754654
227764313
208790757
213431714
208790755
201769758
206465430
201690977
206465432
224752815

206789871
231463738

CAMPEONATO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS Sub 16
CMG La Llorea

& La Llorea

Campo Municipal de Golf

27-28 de Agosto

Clasificacion Masculina 1° Jornada

Nombre
ROMERO ESNAL, INIGO
PEREZ SANTANA, MARIO
VIDAU GETAN, IGNACIO
TOCA PEDRAJO, RAUL

GARAGORRI ALDEANUEVA, ROBERTO

BENARAN ORBE, INIGO
BARBEITO ALBIZU, ASIER
FLOREZ MARTINEZ, OSCAR
ROSETE FABOS, FRANCISCO
GARCIA NAVARRO, JUAN CARLOS
ROBLES COQUE, PABLO DE
RODRIGUEZ AJA, JON

ESPINOSA TRUEBA, SAMUEL
COLLADO DE LA GUERRA, EUGENIO
GUTIERREZ CUEVAS, ADRIAN
GARCIA DIAZ-NEGRETE, PABLO
DEL RIO ANTUNA, PABLO
HERRERA GARCIA, JAIME
GALLEGO QUINTANA, MANUEL
MOSQUERA JUNQUERA, JOSE
SOL FERNANDEZ, PELAYO JOSE
PUERTAS BUCETA, ALFONSO
COSMEN GARCIA, JACOBO
VAZQUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN
MENENDEZ GARCIA, EDUARDO

LOZANO GUTIERREZ, FABIO CLEMENTE

NODAR FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO

RUIZ DE HUIDOBRO LINERO, ALVARO

MASAVEU RONCAL,LUIS
NEIRA GARCIA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ ROCES, PELAYO
AROCA GONZALEZ, RAMON
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, PELAYO
GALGUERA MARTINO, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ PELAEZ, JAVIER
GARCIA PEREIRA, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ PELAEZ, JOSE
ROIBAS GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO
CARDELI GARNUNG, ENRIQUE
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS
OBREGON MENDEZ, JUAN
VILLAR RODRIGUEZ, OCTAVIO

CELEMIN PEREZ, ABEL
ALONSO MARTINEZ, ORLANDO

| PAR | 72 | ve | 71 | sIp | 126 |

Hp Ega NHp CTG 1° 22

04 03 c [
1,9 1,7 cC g
36 34 C 173
45 42 C 174
0,4 c 174
.02 0,1 C 174
2 21 € 175
38 39 C 77
1,3 1,4 C 77
2,2 23 C 77
2,9 3 1 78
6,5 A 78
34 35 I 79
5,8 c 79
42 43 C 79
4 41 C 179
10,3 9,9 I 80
55 56 C 80
8,8 c 82
4 41 cC 82
9,9 A 83
9,3 cC 84
6 61 C 85
74 7,5 A 85
51 52 C 87
9,1 92 C 87
109 11 A 87
11,1 11,2 A 89
96 9,7 A 90
71 72 A 90
46 47 C 90
18,4 B 94
237 229 1 95
20 I 95
20,6 A 96
10,5 10,6 I 97
16,5 16,6 I 100
20,6 20,7 A 103
21,7 21,8 A 105
21,5 21,6 A 114
209 21 A 114
32,7 32,9 1 117
17,4 17,5 A
4 41 1
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